
Sunday 03 September, 20231. Commencement of Tri mester
Trimester Admission (Registration) Sunday 03 September-Thursdav 07 September, 2023 5 Days2

5 DaysTrimester Admission (Registration) (With Late Fee) Sunday 10 September-Thursday 14 September, 2023

Sunday 10 September-sunday 15 October,2023 5 WeeksClass (Up to Mid Term Examinations)
Thursday 2L September, 20235 Last Date of Course Add or Drop / Section Change

st Date of Semester Drop Thursday 21 September, 2023a

Last Date of Migration Thursday 21 September, 2023

Last Date of Pavment of 2no lnstallment Thursday 05 October, 2023

2 Davs9 lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations Wednesday 11 October-Thursday 12 October, 2023

Mid Term Examinations Monday 16 October-Thursday 26 October, 2023 0 Days

6 Weeks1,1, Class (After Mid Term Examinations) Sunday 29 October-Sunday 10 December, 2023

L2 Last Date of Payment of 3'o lnstallment
13 lssuance of Admit Card-Term Final Examinations 'Tuesday 05 December-Wednesday 06 December, 2023 2 Days

Last Date of Moderation of Question-Term Final Examinations Tuesday 05 December, 2023
Sunciay 10 December, 202315

10 Days
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1 DayJonnrastor,iy: ii,/edrresCay C5 Septcnrber, 2023

Durga Puja : Friday 20 October - Tuesday 24 Oc|obet, 2023*+

: Sunday 22 October -Tuesday 24Octobet,2023 (Office)
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3

Fatiha- E- Eajdaham: Ftiday 27 October, 2023*+

'lartyr lntellectual Day: Thursday 14 December, 2023**
Victory Day: Saturday 16 December, 2023
(-Mas-Day: Monday 25 December, 2023

IJ l-{olidays: Depending upon moon sighting*
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Thursdav 16 November. 2023

1-4

lernr Final Examinations

Surrtjay 3i lecemcer, 2C23

*Eid-e-MiiaCunnsbi: Thursdav 28 Seotember. 2023

Laxmi Puia: Saturdav 28 October. 2023+*

1. off* *

"-,6rrn4-


